
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/05; Name=
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201705120001
65360

05/12/2017
10:47:30

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20070404000
152600

201705160001
68580

05/16/2017
08:28:13

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20031029000
722340

201705080001
59360

05/08/2017
02:19:23

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor AFFIDAVITS WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20070116000
021770

Other:SEE
INST

201705120001
65090

05/12/2017
08:36:17

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20040315000
132240

201705120001
65810

05/12/2017
02:01:52

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20070130000
043920

201705120001
66210

05/12/2017
03:21:26

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20060913000
453290

201705160001
68560

05/16/2017
08:22:28

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20040303000
110600

201705160001
68570

05/16/2017
08:24:08

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Instr
#:20031105000
737370

201705160001
68590

05/16/2017
08:29:29

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MTGLQ
INVESTORS
LP

Legacy #:2000-
6183 Instr
#:20000228000
061831

Other:SEE
INST

201705080001
59370

05/08/2017
02:19:24

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N OF
ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20070116000
021770

Other:SEE
INST


