Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	HOLD FIN	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201705120001 65360	05/12/2017 10:47:30	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP	Book	. ago	Mapbook	mapr ago	Instr #:20070404000 152600	Description
201705160001 68580	05/16/2017 08:28:13	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20031029000 722340	
201705080001 59360	05/08/2017 02:19:23	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20070116000 021770	Other:SEE INST
201705120001 65090	05/12/2017 08:36:17	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20040315000 132240	
201705120001 65810	05/12/2017 02:01:52	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20070130000 043920	
201705120001 66210	05/12/2017 03:21:26	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20060913000 453290	
201705160001 68560	05/16/2017 08:22:28	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20040303000 110600	
201705160001 68570	05/16/2017 08:24:08	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Instr #:20031105000 737370	
201705160001 68590	05/16/2017 08:29:29	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MTGLQ INVESTORS LP					Legacy #:2000- 6183 Instr #:20000228000 061831	Other:SEE INST
201705080001 59370	05/08/2017 02:19:24	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATIO N OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20070116000 021770	Other:SEE INST